
St. Michael’s Schola Cantorum 2025-2026 Season 
 (Subject to change) 

 
Michaelmas Concert — Zelenka: Missa Omnium Sanctorum – Friday, October 3, 
2025 

Friday, September 5, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, September 8, 7-9 pm Charbonnel Lounge 
Friday, September 12, 7-9 pm Charbonnel Lounge 
Monday, September 15, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall   
Friday, September 19, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, September 22, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall   
Friday, September 26, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, September 29, 6-9 pm St Basil’s Church 
Wednesday, October 1, 6-9 pm St Basil’s Church 
Friday, October 3, 6 pm call, 7:30 concert St Basil’s Church 

  
Advent Concert—My Dancing Day: Songs of Joyful Hope – Monday, December 8, 
2025  

Monday, October 5, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, October 20, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, November 3, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, November 10, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, November 17, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, November 24, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, December 1, 6-9 pm St Basil’s Church 
Sunday, December 7, 6-9 pm St Basil’s Church  
Monday, December 8, 6-9 pm, 7:30 concert St Basil’s Church  

  

Lent Concert—A Passion Meditation: Schütz and Telemann – Monday, March 16, 
2026 

Monday, January 19, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall   
Monday, January 26, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, February 2, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall   



Monday, February 9, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall   
Monday, February 23, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, March 2, 7-9 pm Fr Madden Hall  
Monday, March 9, 6-9 pm St Basil’s Church 
Sunday, March 15, 6-9 pm St Basil’s Church 
Monday, March 16, 6-9 pm,  7:30 concert St Basil’s Church  

  

 


